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STATION

(EACH)

RIGHT-OF-WAY SCHEDULE

OFFSET LT/RT

(EACH)

 

 

1

1

1

1

 

1

1

 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

66600105

FURNISHING AND

ERECTING RIGHT

OF WAY MARKERS

66700205

PERMANENT

SURVEY MARKERS,

TYPE I

66700205

PERMANENT

SURVEY MARKERS,

TYPE II

IL 336

1162+00.00

1175+50.00

1180+71.08

1183+00.00

1183+66.85

1185+00.00

1186+00.00

1187+71.09

1188+48.09

1189+00.00

1191+00.00

1192+00.00

1196+00.00

1199+00.00

1201+50.00

1201+50.00

1202+50.00

1202+50.00

1205+00.00

1208+00.00

1208+67.12

1209+00.00

1209+15.00

1210+00.00

1211+00.00

1213+49.51

1215+42.78

1215+54.37

1215+75.00

1215+75.00

1218+00.00

1220+00.00

1221+94.46

1222+00.00

1222+21.05

1222+71.05

1224+71.05

1230+58.64

1231+16.02

 

0+00.00

120.00

126.91

150.00

149.18

0.00

300.00

151.83

83.64

300.00

170.00

175.00

170.00

145.00

190.00

145.00

190.00

145.00

0.00

145.00

175.00

185.00

250.00

185.00

150.00

150.00

91.88

200.00

175.00

250.00

190.00

200.00

190.00

140.00

227.25

227.26

207.31

146.06

0.00

 

 

LT

RT

LT

RT

 

LT

RT

RT

LT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

 

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

(EACH)N
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1

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

STATION

RIGHT-OF-WAY SCHEDULE

OFFSET LT/RT

66600105

FURNISHING AND

ERECTING RIGHT

OF WAY MARKERS

66700205

PERMANENT

SURVEY MARKERS,

TYPE I

66700205

PERMANENT

SURVEY MARKERS,

TYPE II

LT/RT
1231+16.02

1236+00.00

1236+74.17

1237+50.00

1238+24.02

1238+50.00

1240+50.00

1240+55.52

1242+00.00

1244+00.00

1245+18.30

1245+18.30

1245+18.30

1247+00.00

1248+89.73

1249+00.00

1249+81.25

1251+00.00

1251+03.07

1255+79.53

1255+79.53

1255+79.53

1258+00.00

1258+00.00

1259+97.03

1263+83.69

1266+28.04

1268+72.38

1270+00.00

1272+00.00

1275+00.00

1276+61.92

1276+61.92

1276+61.92

1281+96.96

1282+01.14

1283+00.00

1284+60.95

1284+65.15

1287+00.00

140.00

200.00

252.17

0.00

247.98

165.00

200.00

360.90

145.00

270.00

270.00

0.00

250.00

250.00

117.09

270.00

117.09

220.00

162.09

200.00

0.00

220.00

200.00

250.00

125.31

205.26

221.73

204.30

187.27

320.00

320.00

160.00

0.00

250.00

200.66

160.00

250.00

200.73

160.00

170.00
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RT

LT
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RT

LT

LT

RT
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1
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1

1

1
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1

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

STATION

RIGHT-OF-WAY SCHEDULE

OFFSET LT/RT

66600105

FURNISHING AND

ERECTING RIGHT

OF WAY MARKERS

66700205

PERMANENT

SURVEY MARKERS,

TYPE I

66700205

PERMANENT

SURVEY MARKERS,

TYPE II

LT/RT
1289+00.00

1290+05.38

1290+05.38

1290+05.38

1295+50.39

1296+02.59

1298+03.35

1301+03.37

1303+95.28

1303+95.28

1305+03.67

1307+53.75

1308+85.47

1310+86.88

1311+04.47

1312+92.46

1314+54.48

1316+04.48

1316+75.00

1317+04.47

1317+00.00

1317+65.03

1320+00.00

1321+00.00

1322+00.00

1328+50.00

1328+50.00

1329+00.00

1329+10.00

1330+30.00

1331+00.00

1331+00.00

1331+50.00

1333+00.00

1334+00.00

1338+00.00

1342+88.52

1342+88.52

1342+88.52

1350+50.00
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

1

1

160.00

220.00

0.00

170.00

131.83

0.00

131.36

91.49

0.00

200.00

76.45

206.11

205.79

0.00

375.59

66.35

490.53

515.51

0.00

415.50

200.00

250.00

200.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

235.00

175.00

250.00

119.70

235.00

175.00

119.71

118.67

175.00

175.00

175.00

0.00

250.00

250.00
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(EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH)
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